ミニチュアリニアモータ
ポジショナ
主な仕様:
薄く小型形状 (25 mm 高 X 80 mm 幅)•
サーボドライブ方式によるリニアモータ•
６種類のリニアエンコーダが選択可能 •
(0.01 µm to 5.0 µm)
原点信号用センサ、ストロークリミッタ内蔵•

MX80L Miniature
Linear Motor Stages
Order Example:
PM M
A22
A25
A1
X2
Travel  25 mm ..........................
  50 mm ..........................
100 mm ..........................
150 mm ..........................
Cable Options
No Cables (free travel only) ......................
(no limit/home cable) Z-Channel Location
No Z-Channel  (free travel only)
Center Position
E1
E8
Environmental Options
Clean room prep.
R1
No drive
ViX250-AH  force mode
ViX250-AH  velocity mode
ViX250-AH  step/direction mode
ViX250-IH  drive/controller
Other Options
None
Z-axis Pneumatic c’balance
H1
H2
D1
D13
D11
L1
L3
L2
CM03
CM04
CM05
Z1
Z3
S
P
 M
CM05H3D11 Z3 E8 R1 X1 S1T02
T01
T02
T03
T04
直交軸仕様
X axis unit (cables @12 o’clock)
60 arc sec. - Y-axis (3 o’clock)
60 arc sec. - Y-axis (9 o’clock)
15 arc sec. - Y-axis (3 o’clock)
15 arc sec. - Y-axis (9 o’clock)
Digital Linear Encoder
X1